1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

1.28
1.04
0.88
0.80
0.76
JPRD 0402-220M - □ 22 100
0.48
0.41
JPRD 0402-180M - □ 18 100
0.240
0.338
JPRD 0402-150M - □ 15 100
JPRD 0402-120M - □ 12 100
6.8 100
10 100
JPRD 0402-8R2M - □ 8.2 100
JPRD 0402-4R7M - □ 4.7 100
JPRD 0402-5R6M - □ 5.6 100
JPRD 0402-6R8M - □
0.84
JPRD 0402-100M - □
JPRD 0402-3R9M - □ 3.9 100
JPRD 0402-3R3M - □ 3.3 100
JPRD 0402-2R7M - □ 2.7 100
JPRD 0402-2R2M - □ 2.2 100
JPRD 0402-1R0M - □ 1.0 100
Frequency Max. Max.
(µH) (KHz) (Ω) (A)
1.90 1.50 5.30
No. Part No.